
SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType Hons Sub

1 Sanchita Nandi B.A/13/0049 1130049 General Female B.A Honours English

2 Rina Mondal B.A/13/0076 1130076 SC Female B.A Honours English

3 Aminul Islam B.A/13/0098 1130098 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

4 Rafikul Sk B.A/13/0275 1130275 General Male B.A Honours History

5 Yesmin Khatun B.A/13/0363 1130363 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

6 Kashmira Khatun B.A/13/0401 1130401 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

7 Dayal Shaikh B.A/13/1899 1131899 General Male B.A Honours History

8 Najbul Shaikh B.A/14/0020 1140020 General Male B.A Honours Geography

9 Probhat Mondal B.A/14/0046 1140046 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

10 Sajjad Hossain B.A/14/0055 1140055 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

11 Sahwneoyaz Parvej B.A/14/0082 1140082 General Male B.A Honours English

12 Injamamul Hoque B.A/14/0091 1140091 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

13 Itika Mondal B.A/14/0111 1140111 Sc Female B.A Honours English

14 Tanushree Ganai B.A/14/0129 1140129 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

15 Samiul Islam B.A/14/0132 1140132 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

16 Manju Ghosh B.A/14/0137 1140137 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

17 Rituparna Dutta B.A/14/0144 1140144 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

18 Anjuara Khatun B.A/14/0202 1140202 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

19 Sampa Ghosh B.A/14/0236 1140236 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

20 Sanjoy Khamaru B.A/14/0246 1140246 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

21 Rimpa Kamal B.A/14/0279 1140279 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

22 Refaul Sardar B.A/14/0298 1140298 General Male B.A Honours Education

23 Sourav Saha B.A/14/0317 1140317 General Male B.A Honours Education

24 Siraj Mostafa Sk B.A/14/0318 1140318 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

25 Saddam Hossain B.A/14/0329 1140329 General Male B.A Honours Education

26 Bipul Biswas B.A/14/0344 1140344 Sc Male B.A Honours Education

27 Sadori Hansda B.A/14/0362 1140362 St Female B.A Honours Education

28 Tajuddin Biswas B.A/14/0369 1140369 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

29 Ajmal Hoque B.A/14/0375 1140375 General Male B.A Honours History

30 Mijarul Sk B.A/14/0412 1140412 General Male B.A Honours History

31 Veronica Hasda B.A/14/0424 1140424 St Female B.A Honours History

32 Rubina Khatun B.A/14/0444 1140444 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

33 Abdur Rahaman B.A/14/0454 1140454 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

34 Suraiya Khatun B.A/14/0462 1140462 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

35 Nazim Sk B.A/14/0517 1140517 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

36 Josimuddin Sk B.A/14/0530 1140530 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

37 Asif Ekbal B.A/14/0553 1140553 General Male B.A Honours Education

38 Nabila Rahaman B.A/14/0624 1140624 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

39 Allaraja Mallik B.A/14/0669 1140669 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

40 Sabaruma Khatun B.A/14/0687 1140687 General Female B.A Honours English

41 Papia Khatun B.A/14/0690 1140690 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

42 Nilufa Yasmin B.A/14/0693 1140693 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

43 Tajirul Sk B.A/14/0695 1140695 General Male B.A Honours Education

44 Jhuma Khatun B.A/14/0700 1140700 General Female B.A Honours Bengali
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45 Abu Sufian Sk B.A/14/0774 1140774 General Male B.A Honours History

46 Rasida Khatun B.A/14/1835 1141835 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

47 Narayan Das B.A/14/1977 1141977 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

48 SHILPA GHOSH B.A/15/0001 1150001 General F B.A Honours Geography

49 SAMIKSHA SARKAR B.A/15/0002 1150002 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

50 SOMASHREE SARKAR B.A/15/0003 1150003 General F B.A Honours English

51 SAKILA KHATUN B.A/15/0004 1150004 OBC-A F B.A Honours Sanskrit

52 NASIMA KHATUN B.A/15/0006 1150006 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

53 TOIYOBA KHATUN B.A/15/0007 1150007 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

54 SUPRODIP GHOSH B.A/15/0008 1150008 OBC-B M B.A Honours Geography

55 ANKITA GHOSH B.A/15/0009 1150009 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit

56 SUMAN MANDAL B.A/15/0010 1150010 General M B.A Honours Geography

57 RAHUL SHAIK B.A/15/0012 1150012 General M B.A Honours Geography

58 RIA PAL B.A/15/0013 1150013 General F B.A Honours Education

59 MD SALAUDDIN SK B.A/15/0015 1150015 OBC-A M B.A Honours Geography

60 RUPALI BISWAS B.A/15/0016 1150016 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

61 RIYA MONDAL B.A/15/0017 1150017 SC F B.A Honours Education

62 MAMPI MONDAL B.A/15/0019 1150019 General F B.A Honours Bengali

63 BASIR AHAMMED B.A/15/0020 1150020 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

64 RAKHINA KHATUN B.A/15/0021 1150021 General M B.A Honours Bengali

65 AMRITA PAL B.A/15/0023 1150023 General F B.A Honours Geography

66 PINTU MAJHI B.A/15/0026 1150026 SC M B.A Honours History

67 SIMA KHATUN B.A/15/0029 1150029 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

68 BASUDEB RAI B.A/15/0030 1150030 ST M B.A Honours Geography

69 HASNAHANA KHATUN B.A/15/0031 1150031 General F B.A Honours History

70 AMIR SOHEL B.A/15/0032 1150032 OBC-A M B.A Honours Geography

71 RENUKA MONDAL B.A/15/0034 1150034 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

72 MILAN SK B.A/15/0035 1150035 General M B.A Honours Bengali

73 SOUDIPA MUKHERJEE B.A/15/0036 1150036 General F B.A Honours Bengali

74 PRIYANKA DEBNATH B.A/15/0038 1150038 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit

75 SUCHANDRA MONDAL B.A/15/0039 1150039 General F B.A Honours History

76 PRITILEKHA BARUA B.A/15/0041 1150041 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

77 SYED ERSHAD ALI B.A/15/0043 1150043 General M B.A Honours Urdu

78 MANI MONDAL B.A/15/0044 1150044 General F B.A Honours Bengali

79 POULOMI CHAUDHURI B.A/15/0045 1150045 OBC-B F B.A Honours Education

80 SURAPAN KHATUN B.A/15/0050 1150050 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

81 BAPI CHOWDHURY B.A/15/0053 1150053 Sc M B.A Honours Political Science

82 MOHIDUL ISLAM B.A/15/0054 1150054 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

83 RIYA DEBNATH B.A/15/0055 1150055 OBC-B F B.A Honours Bengali

84 DHIRA MONDAL B.A/15/0057 1150057 SC F B.A Honours Education

85 LALCHAND SHAIKH B.A/15/0058 1150058 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

86 NITA KHATUN B.A/15/0059 1150059 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

87 NAJMUNNEHER NASRIN B.A/15/0060 1150060 General F B.A Honours English

88 REHENA SULTANA B.A/15/0062 1150062 General F B.A Honours Geography

89 REBA MURARI B.A/15/0064 1150064 ST F B.A Honours Bengali

90 TUNJERA KHATUN B.A/15/0065 1150065 General F B.A Honours Philosophy



91 SARMIN KHATUN B.A/15/0067 1150067 General F B.A Honours Bengali

92 LAXMI CHOWDHURY B.A/15/0069 1150069 General F B.A Honours Education

93 NARSINA KHATUN B.A/15/0070 1150070 OBC-A F B.A Honours History

94 DOLA SAHA B.A/15/0071 1150071 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geography

95 RAJU MANDAL B.A/15/0072 1150072 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

96 SHILPA DEBNATH B.A/15/0073 1150073 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

97 BIKRAM DAS B.A/15/0074 1150074 General M B.A Honours English

98 RIEA MAJUMDAR B.A/15/0075 1150075 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

99 PRIYANKA DAS B.A/15/0076 1150076 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

100 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/15/0079 1150079 OBC-A F B.A Honours Bengali

101 DOLON HALDER B.A/15/0080 1150080 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

102 SUBRATA MONDAL B.A/15/0081 1150081 SC M B.A Honours Geography

103 DIPA KHATUN B.A/15/0082 1150082 General F B.A Honours Bengali

104 NIRMAL MONDAL B.A/15/0084 1150084 SC M B.A Honours Sanskrit

105 ROHAN GHATAK B.A/15/0085 1150085 General M B.A Honours Sanskrit

106 AMIRSOHEL MONDAL B.A/15/0086 1150086 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

107 SOUMEN SIL B.A/15/0087 1150087 OBC-B M B.A Honours Bengali

108 MITA MONDAL B.A/15/0088 1150088 SC F B.A Honours Philosophy

109 RASID SAIKH B.A/15/0089 1150089 General M B.A Honours Bengali

110 Abhijit Roy B.A/15/0092 1150092 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

111 LIPSUMA BISWAS B.A/15/0093 1150093 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

112 MRINAL DAS B.A/15/0094 1150094 General M B.A Honours History

113 TANIYA DAS B.A/15/0095 1150095 SC F B.A Honours Education

114 SUBHAM  GHOSH B.A/15/0099 1150099 OBC-B M B.A Honours Geography

115 MUKTIARA KHATUN B.A/15/0100 1150100 OBC-A F B.A Honours Sanskrit

116 DIPANKAR BISWAS B.A/15/0101 1150101 SC M B.A Honours Geography

117 MIZAN ALI B.A/15/0104 1150104 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

118 ANJALI ROY B.A/15/0105 1150105 General F B.A Honours Geography

119 WAHIDA RAHAMAN B.A/15/0106 1150106 General F B.A Honours Geography

120 JOYDIP KUMAR SAHA B.A/15/0107 1150107 SC M B.A Honours English

121 ABUL HOSSAIN B.A/15/0109 1150109 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

122 TAHAMINA KHATUN B.A/15/0110 1150110 General F B.A Honours Geography

123 MANIRUDDIN SHAIKH B.A/15/0111 1150111 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

124 SANGRAM DAS B.A/15/0112 1150112 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

125 PUJA ROY B.A/15/0114 1150114 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit

126 MOHAN DAS B.A/15/0116 1150116 General M B.A Honours Geography

127 RINKI MALLA 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/15/0117 1150117 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

128 MOTIBUR RAHAMAN B.A/15/0119 1150119 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

129 AFIZUL SK B.A/15/0121 1150121 General M B.A Honours Education

130 MOJIBUR SK B.A/15/0122 1150122 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

131 ABDUL MUNAEM SK B.A/15/0123 1150123 OBC-A M B.A Honours Pollitical Science

132 SABITA MANDAL B.A/15/0124 1150124 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

133 MIZANUL MOLLICK B.A/15/0125 1150125 General M B.A Honours Education

134 SHILA BISWAS B.A/15/0126 1150126 SC F B.A Honours Geography

135 ROBIUL SK B.A/15/0127 1150127 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

136 PRIYANKA PAUL B.A/15/0128 1150128 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit



137 HASENARA KHATUN B.A/15/0131 1150131 OBC-A F B.A Honours Geography

138 PAYEL BAG B.A/15/0132 1150132 General F B.A Honours English

139 RAJESH GHOSH B.A/15/0133 1150133 General M B.A Honours Sanskrit

140 puja mondal B.A/15/0134 1150134 SC F B.A Honours English

141 ASHISH GHOSH B.A/15/0136 1150136 OBC-B M B.A Honours Sanskrit

142 SHRUTI ROY 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/15/0139 1150139 General F B.A Honours English

143 KUSHAL MONDAL B.A/15/0140 1150140 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

144 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/15/0141 1150141 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

145 DEBASHIS PRAMANIK B.A/15/0142 1150142 OBC-B M B.A Honours Bengali

146 SNEHA DE B.A/15/0143 1150143 OBC-B F B.A Honours English

147 MAMPI GHOSH B.A/15/0145 1150145 OBC-B F B.A Honours Geography

148 ATISH MONDAL B.A/15/0146 1150146 General M B.A Honours Geography

149 PIYALI CHOUDHURY B.A/15/0147 1150147 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

150 TAJNUNNAHAR KHATUN B.A/15/0149 1150149 General F B.A Honours Bengali

151 PRITAM RAJAK B.A/15/0150 1150150 SC M B.A Honours Geography

152 KHUSIARA KHATUN B.A/15/0151 1150151 General F B.A Honours Bengali

153 TANIA ROY B.A/15/0156 1150156 General F B.A Honours English

154 UMMEY SALMA B.A/15/0158 1150158 General F B.A Honours Geography

155 MD ALAMGIR SK B.A/15/0159 1150159 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

156 SONALI MONDAL B.A/15/0160 1150160 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

157 PRIYANKA HALDER B.A/15/0162 1150162 SC F B.A Honours Education

158 NARGISA KHATUN B.A/15/0164 1150164 OBC-A F B.A Honours Philosophy

159 BIJOY KR HALDER B.A/15/0165 1150165 SC M B.A Honours Geography

160 SAGIRA KHATUN B.A/15/0166 1150166 General F B.A Honours Bengali

161 SUDIPTA SARDAR B.A/15/0168 1150168 ST F B.A Honours Bengali

162 AMIT YADAV B.A/15/0169 1150169 OBC-B M B.A Honours Geography

163 NIZAM AHMED B.A/15/0172 1150172 General M B.A Honours Bengali

164 RIYA MONDAL B.A/15/0175 1150175 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

165 ANKITA MALAKAR B.A/15/0178 1150178 OBC-B F B.A Honours Geography

166 TUHINA KHATUN B.A/15/0180 1150180 General F B.A Honours Geography

167 TANIA SULTANA B.A/15/0182 1150182 General F B.A Honours Bengali

168 NIVA SARKAR B.A/15/0185 1150185 OBC-A F B.A Honours Bengali

169 Suman Halder B.A/15/0186 1150186 SC M B.A Honours History

170 SAHEB SARKAR B.A/15/0188 1150188 SC M B.A Honours History

171 BIKRAM PAL B.A/15/0189 1150189 OBC-B M B.A Honours Pollitical Science

172 SAJIB ANSARY B.A/15/0194 1150194 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

173 DAMAYANTI BISWAS B.A/15/0197 1150197 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

174 GITIPRIYA MANDAL B.A/15/0199 1150199 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

175 MD MINARUL SK B.A/15/0200 1150200 OBC-A M B.A Honours Political Science

176 LOVELY BHOWMICK B.A/15/0201 1150201 General F B.A Honours Bengali

177 SHARMISTHA GHOSH B.A/15/0203 1150203 OBC-B F B.A Honours Bengali

178 NASIRUDDIN MONDAL B.A/15/0205 1150205 General M B.A Honours English

179 MONISHA MONDAL B.A/15/0206 1150206 General F B.A Honours Bengali

180 MOUSUMI MONDAL B.A/15/0207 1150207 General F B.A Honours Bengali

181 ANANDA DAS B.A/15/0209 1150209 SC M B.A Honours Political Science



182 AINDRILA DEY B.A/15/0210 1150210 General F B.A Honours Bengali

183 FORIDA KHATUN B.A/15/0212 1150212 General F B.A Honours Geography

184 Arpita Mondal B.A/15/0214 1150214 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

185 SYED MD KHURSHID 

ABEDI

B.A/15/0215 1150215 General M B.A Honours Urdu

186 TANUSREE MONDAL B.A/15/0216 1150216 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

187 SYED ALISHAN MEERZA B.A/15/0217 1150217 General M B.A Honours Urdu

188 Monorama Ghosh B.A/15/0218 1150218 General F B.A Honours Bengali

189 SUBHASISH DAS B.A/15/0221 1150221 General M B.A Honours Geography

190 MD KARIMULLAH SK B.A/15/0222 1150222 General M B.A Honours Political Science

191 KASHINATH MANDAL B.A/15/0223 1150223 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

192 MUKTARUNNESHA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/0224 1150224 General F B.A Honours Political Science

193 NAJMUN NAHAR B.A/15/0228 1150228 General F B.A Honours Political Science

194 MD IKBAL HOSSAIN B.A/15/0232 1150232 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

195 ANJAN MONDAL B.A/15/0234 1150234 General M B.A Honours Sanskrit

196 RIPA KHATUN B.A/15/0235 1150235 General F B.A Honours History

197 ARUP MANDAL B.A/15/0238 1150238 General M B.A Honours Geography

198 MRIDUL MONDAL B.A/15/0239 1150239 General M B.A Honours Geography

199 MOUSUMI KHATUN B.A/15/0240 1150240 OBC-A F B.A Honours History

200 LIPIKA AFROJ B.A/15/0243 1150243 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

201 SUDIPTA NANDI B.A/15/0244 1150244 General M B.A Honours History

202 SHAMPA HALDAR B.A/15/0245 1150245 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

203 KANCHAN MONDAL B.A/15/0246 1150246 General M B.A Honours English

204 KARUNA GHOSH B.A/15/0249 1150249 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit

205 KAMONA SARKAR B.A/15/0250 1150250 General M B.A Honours Geography

206 UJJAL SK B.A/15/0251 1150251 General M B.A Honours Education

207 RAMJAN SHAIKH B.A/15/0253 1150253 OBC-A M B.A Honours Political Science

208 RITUPARNA MONDAL B.A/15/0254 1150254 General F B.A Honours English

209 NIKETA HALDER B.A/15/0256 1150256 SC F B.A Honours English

210 BIKRAM HAZRA B.A/15/0257 1150257 SC M B.A Honours History

211 BISHAYA MONDAL B.A/15/0259 1150259 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

212 SUMANTA GHOSH B.A/15/0260 1150260 General M B.A Honours English

213 TANUSHRI MONDAL B.A/15/0261 1150261 General F B.A Honours Bengali

214 SANTWANA ROY B.A/15/0263 1150263 General F B.A Honours Education

215 SUMAN HALDER B.A/15/0264 1150264 SC M B.A Honours Geography

216 NIBEDITA KUNDU B.A/15/0266 1150266 General F B.A Honours Education

217 TUMPA DAS B.A/15/0269 1150269 General F B.A Honours Education

218 CHIRANJIT MANDAL B.A/15/0270 1150270 SC M B.A Honours Education

219 DEBKANTA MALO B.A/15/0273 1150273 SC M B.A Honours Geography

220 SAINA BEGAM B.A/15/0274 1150274 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

221 PINTU SARDAR B.A/15/0275 1150275 ST M B.A Honours Geography

222 SAMIMA AKTAR B.A/15/0276 1150276 General Female B.A Honours English

223 BEBINA KHATUN B.A/15/0278 1150278 OBC-A F B.A Honours Political Science

224 NIDHIR GHOSH B.A/15/0279 1150279 OBC-B M B.A Honours Education

225 DEBABRATA SAHA B.A/15/0281 1150281 SC M B.A Honours English



226 ASRAUL HOQUE B.A/15/0282 1150282 General M B.A Honours History

227 HASIBA KHATUN B.A/15/0283 1150283 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

228 MUZAFFAR SK B.A/15/0284 1150284 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

229 TUHINA YASMIN B.A/15/0286 1150286 General F B.A Honours History

230 ANINDYA GHOSH B.A/15/0287 1150287 OBC-B M B.A Honours English

231 RAHUL HOQUE B.A/15/0288 1150288 OBC-A M B.A Honours Geography

232 BIJAY MANDAL B.A/15/0289 1150289 General M B.A Honours Education

233 LULUM MANSURA B.A/15/0291 1150291 General F B.A Honours English

234 PROSENJIT DAS B.A/15/0292 1150292 SC M B.A Honours Sanskrit

235 SUJOY NATH B.A/15/0295 1150295 OBC-B M B.A Honours English

236 RAJIBUL SK B.A/15/0302 1150302 General M B.A Honours Education

237 ALOKE MANDAL B.A/15/0303 1150303 General M B.A Honours Bengali

238 KAKALI DEY B.A/15/0306 1150306 General F B.A Honours History

239 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/15/0308 1150308 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

240 MOLINA KHATUN B.A/15/0311 1150311 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

241 HIRA KHATUN B.A/15/0312 1150312 General F B.A Honours Education

242 NAHID AKHTAR B.A/15/0314 1150314 General F B.A Honours Political Science

243 RAJAB ALI B.A/15/0315 1150315 General M B.A Honours History

244 FARMAN HUSSAIN B.A/15/0317 1150317 General M B.A Honours English

245 SUMAN SINGHA B.A/15/0319 1150319 SC M B.A Honours English

246 JOYDEEP DAS B.A/15/0322 1150322 General M B.A Honours Sanskrit

247 jiarul saikh B.A/15/0323 1150323 General M B.A Honours Bengali

248 MEHEBUBA KHATUN B.A/15/0324 1150324 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

249 DINESH MANDAL B.A/15/0325 1150325 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

250 PRIYANKA GHOSH B.A/15/0326 1150326 OBC-B F B.A Honours Philosophy

251 ROBIUL SHAIKH B.A/15/0327 1150327 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

252 CHAMPA SARKAR B.A/15/0328 1150328 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

253 TANUSHRI MONDAL B.A/15/0330 1150330 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

254 SOMA BHOWMIK B.A/15/0331 1150331 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

255 SILPA CHANDRA B.A/15/0332 1150332 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

256 SAINUL ISLAM B.A/15/0333 1150333 General M B.A Honours Geography

257 NAMITA MONDAL B.A/15/0334 1150334 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

258 MD TANBIR SAIKH B.A/15/0336 1150336 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

259 PALI HAZRA B.A/15/0337 1150337 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

260 NAJMUL HOSSAIN 

MONDAL

B.A/15/0338 1150338 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

261 MD REHAN HUSSAIN B.A/15/0339 1150339 General M B.A Honours Geography

262 RANIT ROY B.A/15/0342 1150342 General M B.A Honours Political Science

263 CHANDRIMA BISWAS B.A/15/0347 1150347 SC F B.A Honours Philosophy

264 MILI BISWAS B.A/15/0349 1150349 SC F B.A Honours English

265 Abdur Rahim B.A/15/0352 1150352 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

266 MIR SANIUL B.A/15/0353 1150353 OBC-B M B.A Honours Philosophy

267 RIMA MANDAL B.A/15/0354 1150354 SC F B.A Honours English

268 MD SHAHRUKH 

HOSSAIN

B.A/15/0355 1150355 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

269 RAKHI MONDAL B.A/15/0356 1150356 SC F B.A Honours Geography



270 PARIMAL HAZRA B.A/15/0357 1150357 SC M B.A Honours History

271 ANKITA DUTTA B.A/15/0359 1150359 General F B.A Honours Education

272 SAMIMA YEASMIN B.A/15/0360 1150360 General Female B.A Honours Geography

273 MINTU DAS B.A/15/0361 1150361 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

274 PRIYA DAS B.A/15/0363 1150363 OBC-B F B.A Honours Geography

275 Chiranjit Sardar B.A/15/0364 1150364 ST M B.A Honours Bengali

276 PRODIP HAZRA B.A/15/0367 1150367 Sc Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

277 SASWATI MONDAL B.A/15/0369 1150369 SC F B.A Honours Geography

278 SHARMILA PAUL B.A/15/0370 1150370 OBC-B F B.A Honours English

279 SUJAUDDIN B.A/15/0373 1150373 General M B.A Honours History

280 NAZRIN KHATUN B.A/15/0374 1150374 General F B.A Honours English

281 Tumpa Mondal B.A/15/0378 1150378 Sc F B.A Honours Education

282 SHILPI MONDAL B.A/15/0380 1150380 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

283 LIPIKA AFROZE B.A/15/0382 1150382 OBC-B F B.A Honours Geography

284 HOQUE BASIR ANSARI B.A/15/0383 1150383 OBC-A M B.A Honours Philosophy

285 AFRIN ARA B.A/15/0384 1150384 General F B.A Honours Urdu

286 NUPUR SAHA B.A/15/0385 1150385 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

287 PIJUSH DAS B.A/15/0388 1150388 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

288 EBANA AFRIN BANU B.A/15/0390 1150390 General F B.A Honours Geography

289 ROHIMA KHATUN B.A/15/0391 1150391 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

290 MD RAMIJ RAJA B.A/15/0392 1150392 OBC-A M B.A Honours Philosophy

291 ABHIJIT HALDER B.A/15/0394 1150394 SC M B.A Honours History

292 SADIKUR RAHAMAN B.A/15/0397 1150397 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

293 MONISA KHATUN B.A/15/0398 1150398 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

294 MAKSUDA KHATUN B.A/15/0399 1150399 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

295 Priyanka Hazra B.A/15/0403 1150403 SC F B.A Honours Philosophy

296 KAKOLI MAJUMDER B.A/15/0404 1150404 OBC-B F B.A Honours History

297 ELINA PAUL B.A/15/0405 1150405 OBC-B F B.A Honours Education

298 MARTHA MARDI B.A/15/0406 1150406 ST F B.A Honours History

299 INZAMAMUL HOQUE B.A/15/0408 1150408 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

300 AZABUL SK B.A/15/0409 1150409 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

301 ROUSHON SHAIKH B.A/15/0410 1150410 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

302 Bithi Khatun B.A/15/0412 1150412 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

303 KARI BASIT B.A/15/0425 1150425 General M B.A Honours Bengali

304 LIZA DAS B.A/15/0432 1150432 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

305 MADHABI MANDAL B.A/15/0433 1150433 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

306 BILKIS BANU B.A/15/0434 1150434 General F B.A Honours Political Science

307 ATANU SAHA B.A/15/0436 1150436 General M B.A Honours Education

308 ANSAR SK B.A/15/0437 1150437 General M B.A Honours History

309 ABDUL MATIN B.A/15/0438 1150438 General M B.A Honours Education

310 SAJIRUL SK B.A/15/0439 1150439 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

311 JAYASREE MANDAL B.A/15/0440 1150440 General F B.A Honours Geography

312 AZAD SK B.A/15/0441 1150441 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

313 abinash das B.A/15/0444 1150444 General M B.A Honours Education

314 ISWAR GHOSH B.A/15/0445 1150445 General M B.A Honours Education

315 RUPAK GHOSH B.A/15/0446 1150446 OBC-B M B.A Honours Education



316 SUMIT SARKAR B.A/15/0448 1150448 General M B.A Honours Bengali

317 PARAMESH ROY B.A/15/0452 1150452 SC M B.A Honours Education

318 Rakhi Mandal B.A/15/0453 1150453 SC F B.A Honours Political Science

319 ANIRUDDHA BARIK B.A/15/0454 1150454 SC M B.A Honours Sanskrit

320 JINARUL SHAIKH B.A/15/0455 1150455 General M B.A Honours Education

321 RIMPA DAS B.A/15/0456 1150456 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

322 MAMATA HEMBROM B.A/15/0457 1150457 ST F B.A Honours Education

323 ELIAS KANCHAN B.A/15/0458 1150458 General M B.A Honours Geography

324 SANJOY DAS B.A/15/0459 1150459 SC M B.A Honours Geography

325 KABIRUL ISLAM B.A/15/0460 1150460 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

326 TUMPA MONDAL B.A/15/0464 1150464 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

327 saloni nandi B.A/15/0465 1150465 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

328 PUSPITA PRAMANIK B.A/15/0466 1150466 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit

329 PEU PAL B.A/15/0468 1150468 OBC-B F B.A Honours Education

330 LABONI GHOSH B.A/15/0469 1150469 OBC-B F B.A Honours Education

331 MD NURISLAM MONDAL B.A/15/0471 1150471 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

332 POPY DAS B.A/15/0475 1150475 SC F B.A Honours Political Science

333 ABDUL HALIM B.A/15/0483 1150483 General M B.A Honours History

334 AJIJA NUR B.A/15/0489 1150489 General F B.A Honours Political Science

335 SANGITA MAJHI B.A/15/0492 1150492 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

336 PIU GHOSH B.A/15/0493 1150493 OBC-B F B.A Honours Education

337 Sachin Kumar Roy B.A/15/0497 1150497 General M B.A Honours History

338 RIYA PAL B.A/15/0498 1150498 General F B.A Honours English

339 SAJIRUL SK B.A/15/0499 1150499 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

340 SUVEN DAS B.A/15/0500 1150500 SC M B.A Honours Education

341 NURTAJ PERVIN B.A/15/0501 1150501 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

342 JUTHIKA GHOSH B.A/15/0502 1150502 General F B.A Honours Geography

343 MADHUMITA MANDAL B.A/15/0503 1150503 SC F B.A Honours Geography

344 HAFIZA KHATUN B.A/15/0508 1150508 OBC-A F B.A Honours Geography

345 SYEDA FOUZIYA AFROZ 

BEGUM

B.A/15/0510 1150510 General F B.A Honours Urdu

346 ANAMIKA BISWAS B.A/15/0520 1150520 SC F B.A Honours History

347 PREMNATH GHOSH B.A/15/0521 1150521 OBC-B M B.A Honours Philosophy

348 SUMAIYA NAHAR 

TAMANNA

B.A/15/0527 1150527 General Female B.A Honours English

349 MOULI SARKAR B.A/15/0540 1150540 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

350 MOUMITA 

BHATTACHARYYA

B.A/15/0541 1150541 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

351 APARNA SARKAR B.A/15/0546 1150546 General Female B.A Honours History

352 MUSARAF SK B.A/15/0598 1150598 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

353 MOHIDUL ISLAM B.A/15/0605 1150605 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

354 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/15/0615 1150615 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

355 PAPIYA DAS B.A/15/0654 1150654 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

356 HAPPY BHOWMICK B.A/15/0659 1150659 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

357 SWAGATA BISWAS B.A/15/0690 1150690 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

358 PAPIA SAHA B.A/15/0702 1150702 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit



359 SWAGATA DAS B.A/15/0718 1150718 General Male B.A Honours English

360 MEMTARA KHATUN B.A/15/0770 1150770 General Female B.A Honours Education

361 MONISHA DAS B.A/15/0779 1150779 General Female B.A Honours Geography

362 PRADYUT MONDAL B.A/15/0781 1150781 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

363 SEJINA KHATUN B.A/15/0798 1150798 General Female B.A Honours History

364 ATIULLA SK B.A/15/0807 1150807 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

365 MINTA JIRINA B.A/15/0813 1150813 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

366 AJIJ SK B.A/15/0874 1150874 General Male B.A Honours Education

367 MD HASANUZ ZAMAN B.A/15/0883 1150883 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

368 RASEL SK B.A/15/0911 1150911 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

369 SULOKHANA DUTTA B.A/15/0922 1150922 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

370 APU PRAMANIK B.A/15/0926 1150926 OBC-B Male B.A Honours History

371 ANIMESH MANDAL B.A/15/0928 1150928 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

372 SAHIL SK B.A/15/0954 1150954 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

373 SANCHITA DAS B.A/15/0976 1150976 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

374 HASIBUL SK B.A/15/1021 1151021 General Male B.A Honours History

375 ASRAFUNNESHA B.A/15/1051 1151051 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

376 RUMI SAHA B.A/15/1087 1151087 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

377 NAMRATA  GHOSH B.A/15/1089 1151089 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

378 PAPIYA KARMAKAR B.A/15/1099 1151099 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

379 SAMRAT SK B.A/15/1109 1151109 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

380 TANUSHREE MONDAL B.A/15/1124 1151124 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

381 PAPIYA SARKAR B.A/15/1127 1151127 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

382 SOMA MONDAL B.A/15/1136 1151136 SC F B.A Honours History

383 AFRIKA KHATUN B.A/15/1178 1151178 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

384 PINKI MONDAL B.A/15/1191 1151191 General Female B.A Honours English

385 ARPITA MANDAL B.A/15/1197 1151197 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

386 SOUMENDRA DAS B.A/15/1198 1151198 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

387 SOHEL RANA SK B.A/15/1211 1151211 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

388 MD ARIJULLA SK B.A/15/1217 1151217 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

389 PRIYANKA SAHA B.A/15/1294 1151294 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

390 HABIBA KHATUN B.A/15/1345 1151345 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

391 REHENA SULTANA B.A/15/1366 1151366 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

392 JUBAIDA KHATUN B.A/15/1425 1151425 General F B.A Honours Bengali

393 NUR ALAM SHAIKH B.A/15/1432 1151432 General Male B.A Honours History

394 PINKI KHATUN B.A/15/1515 1151515 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

395 AMLAN DUTTA B.A/15/1531 1151531 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

396 SHILPA MONDAL B.A/15/1546 1151546 General F B.A Honours Geography

397 NURSHILA KHATUN B.A/15/1551 1151551 General F B.A Honours Bengali

398 ALAMGIR ALI B.A/15/1580 1151580 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

399 HAMESHA KHATUN B.A/15/1589 1151589 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

400 GARGI DAS B.A/15/1597 1151597 General F B.A Honours Bengali

401 SUBHANKAR GHOSH B.A/15/1600 1151600 General M B.A Honours History

402 ANUSUA BISWAS B.A/15/1605 1151605 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

403 HASNEHENA KHATUN B.A/15/1606 1151606 General F B.A Honours Bengali

404 BABLI DAS B.A/15/1620 1151620 General F B.A Honours Bengali



405 AJIJA KHATUN B.A/15/1645 1151645 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

406 MAMPI MONDAL B.A/15/1652 1151652 General F B.A Honours History

407 RAMEN MONDAL B.A/15/1684 1151684 General M B.A Honours Political Science

408 REHANA KHATUN B.A/15/1700 1151700 General F B.A Honours Political Science

409 SAMIM AKTAR B.A/15/1716 1151716 General M B.A Honours English

410 HEDAIATUNNESHA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1719 1151719 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

411 MILIYA NASRIN B.A/15/1744 1151744 General F B.A Honours Education

412 MANTI PRAMANIK B.A/15/1749 1151749 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit

413 SARMISTHA SINGHA 

ROY

B.A/15/1756 1151756 General Female B.A Honours Education

414 LOVELY KHATUN B.A/15/1791 1151791 OBC-A F B.A Honours Philosophy

415 GARGI MONDAL B.A/15/1827 1151827 General F B.A Honours Bengali

416 PRIYA SARKAR B.A/15/1832 1151832 General F B.A Honours Geography

417 SOMA DEY B.A/15/1833 1151833 General F B.A Honours English

418 NABANITA BISWAS B.A/15/1840 1151840 General F B.A Honours Political Science

419 SONIA ROY B.A/15/1841 1151841 General F B.A Honours Geography

420 DIPANKAR DAS B.A/15/1844 1151844 General M B.A Honours History

421 SAIMA SIDDIKA B.A/15/1867 1151867 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

422 olid hasan B.A/15/1871 1151871 General M B.A Honours History

423 SAYANTANI GHOSH B.A/15/1876 1151876 General F B.A Honours Bengali

424 Kanchan Das B.A/15/1877 1151877 General M B.A Honours Geography

425 SOUVIK PAUL B.A/15/1878 1151878 General M B.A Honours English

426 HABIBUR RAHAMAN B.A/15/1880 1151880 General M B.A Honours Education

427 RABIUL ISLAM B.A/15/1881 1151881 General M B.A Honours Bengali

428 PAMPA MANDAL B.A/15/1890 1151890 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

429 MUSADDEQUE ISLAM B.A/15/1891 1151891 General M B.A Honours Education

430 BIPLAB SINGH B.A/15/1892 1151892 General Male B.A Honours English

431 MASADUL SK B.A/15/1893 1151893 General M B.A Honours History

432 INDRAJIT PRAMANIK B.A/15/1894 1151894 General M B.A Honours Education

433 SOUMI DAS B.A/15/1895 1151895 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

434 BARNALI SARKAR B.A/15/1897 1151897 General F B.A Honours English

435 MONOTOSH MONDAL B.A/15/1898 1151898 General Male B.A Honours Education

436 MURSHIDA KHATUN B.A/15/1925 1151925 General F B.A Honours English

437 SAMPY SARKAR B.A/15/2010 1152010 General F B.A Honours Education

438 ROHITA BHOWMIK B.A/15/2021 1152021 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

439 SAFI ALAM SAIKH B.A/15/2040 1152040 General M B.A Honours English

440 SOFIKUL SK B.A/15/2063 1152063 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

441 SUBHODIP GHOSH B.A/15/2081 1152081 General Male B.A Honours Geography

442 krishanu dhar B.A/15/2093 1152093 General M B.A Honours Geography

443 MST TASNIM B.A/15/2094 1152094 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

444 MD SHAHID AFRIDI B.A/15/2096 1152096 General M B.A Honours Bengali

445 TANIA PARVIN B.A/15/2097 1152097 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

446 AJIJA KHATUN B.A/15/2099 1152099 General Female B.A Honours English

447 MD EBNE MUSTAQUE B.A/15/2100 1152100 OBC-A M B.A Honours Philosophy

448 RUKSANA PARVIN B.A/15/2103 1152103 General F B.A Honours History



449 SUMITA KUNDU B.A/15/2104 1152104 General F B.A Honours English

450 JAHIDA KHATUN B.A/15/2113 1152113 General F B.A Honours Education

451 HASANUJJAMAN 

MONDAL

B.A/15/2114 1152114 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseTy

pe

Hons Sub

1 Manju Ghosh B.A/14/01

37

1140137 OBC-B Female B.A Honours English

2 Sampa Ghosh B.A/14/02

36

1140236 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

3 Nilufa Yasmin B.A/14/06

93

1140693 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

4 SUPRODIP GHOSH B.A/15/00

08

1150008 OBC-B M B.A Honours Geograph

y

5 ANKITA GHOSH B.A/15/00

09

1150009 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit

6 PRIYANKA DEBNATH B.A/15/00

38

1150038 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit

7 POULOMI CHAUDHURI B.A/15/00

45

1150045 OBC-B F B.A Honours Education

8 RIYA DEBNATH B.A/15/00

55

1150055 OBC-B F B.A Honours Bengali

9 DOLA SAHA B.A/15/00

71

1150071 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Geograph

y

10 SHILPA DEBNATH B.A/15/00

73

1150073 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Bengali

11 SOUMEN SIL B.A/15/00

87

1150087 OBC-B M B.A Honours Bengali

12 SUBHAM  GHOSH B.A/15/00

99

1150099 OBC-B M B.A Honours Geograph

y

13 PUJA ROY B.A/15/01

14

1150114 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit

14 ASHISH GHOSH B.A/15/01

36

1150136 OBC-B M B.A Honours Sanskrit

15 DEBASHIS PRAMANIK B.A/15/01

42

1150142 OBC-B M B.A Honours Bengali

16 SNEHA DE B.A/15/01

43

1150143 OBC-B F B.A Honours English

17 MAMPI GHOSH B.A/15/01

45

1150145 OBC-B F B.A Honours Geograph

y

18 AMIT YADAV B.A/15/01

69

1150169 OBC-B M B.A Honours Geograph

y

19 ANKITA MALAKAR B.A/15/01

78

1150178 OBC-B F B.A Honours Geograph

y

20 BIKRAM PAL B.A/15/01

89

1150189 OBC-B M B.A Honours Pollitical 

Science

21 SHARMISTHA GHOSH B.A/15/02

03

1150203 OBC-B F B.A Honours Bengali
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22 KARUNA GHOSH B.A/15/02

49

1150249 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit

23 NIDHIR GHOSH B.A/15/02

79

1150279 OBC-B M B.A Honours Education

24 ANINDYA GHOSH B.A/15/02

87

1150287 OBC-B M B.A Honours English

25 SUJOY NATH B.A/15/02

95

1150295 OBC-B M B.A Honours English

26 PRIYANKA GHOSH B.A/15/03

26

1150326 OBC-B F B.A Honours Philosoph

y

27 MIR SANIUL B.A/15/03

53

1150353 OBC-B M B.A Honours Philosoph

y

28 PRIYA DAS B.A/15/03

63

1150363 OBC-B F B.A Honours Geograph

y

29 SHARMILA PAUL B.A/15/03

70

1150370 OBC-B F B.A Honours English

30 LIPIKA AFROZE B.A/15/03

82

1150382 OBC-B F B.A Honours Geograph

y

31 KAKOLI MAJUMDER B.A/15/04

04

1150404 OBC-B F B.A Honours History

32 ELINA PAUL B.A/15/04

05

1150405 OBC-B F B.A Honours Education

33 RUPAK GHOSH B.A/15/04

46

1150446 OBC-B M B.A Honours Education

34 PUSPITA PRAMANIK B.A/15/04

66

1150466 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit

35 PEU PAL B.A/15/04

68

1150468 OBC-B F B.A Honours Education

36 LABONI GHOSH B.A/15/04

69

1150469 OBC-B F B.A Honours Education

37 PIU GHOSH B.A/15/04

93

1150493 OBC-B F B.A Honours Education

38 PREMNATH GHOSH B.A/15/05

21

1150521 OBC-B M B.A Honours Philosoph

y

39 APU PRAMANIK B.A/15/09

26

1150926 OBC-B Male B.A Honours History

40 NAMRATA  GHOSH B.A/15/10

89

1151089 OBC-B Female B.A Honours Education

41 MANTI PRAMANIK B.A/15/17

49

1151749 OBC-B F B.A Honours Sanskrit



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType Hons Sub

1 Sajjad Hossain B.A/14/0055 1140055 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Geography

2 Injamamul Hoque B.A/14/0091 1140091 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

3 Tanushree Ganai B.A/14/0129 1140129 OBC-A Female B.A Honours English

4 Samiul Islam B.A/14/0132 1140132 OBC-A Male B.A Honours English

5 Rimpa Kamal B.A/14/0279 1140279 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

6 Siraj Mostafa Sk B.A/14/0318 1140318 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

7 Tajuddin Biswas B.A/14/0369 1140369 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

8 Suraiya Khatun B.A/14/0462 1140462 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

9 Allaraja Mallik B.A/14/0669 1140669 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

10 SAKILA KHATUN B.A/15/0004 1150004 OBC-A F B.A Honours Sanskrit

11 NASIMA KHATUN B.A/15/0006 1150006 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

12 TOIYOBA KHATUN B.A/15/0007 1150007 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

13 MD SALAUDDIN SK B.A/15/0015 1150015 OBC-A M B.A Honours Geography

14 BASIR AHAMMED B.A/15/0020 1150020 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

15 AMIR SOHEL B.A/15/0032 1150032 OBC-A M B.A Honours Geography

16 SURAPAN KHATUN B.A/15/0050 1150050 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

17 MOHIDUL ISLAM B.A/15/0054 1150054 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

18 NITA KHATUN B.A/15/0059 1150059 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

19 NARSINA KHATUN B.A/15/0070 1150070 OBC-A F B.A Honours History

20 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/15/0079 1150079 OBC-A F B.A Honours Bengali

21 AMIRSOHEL MONDAL B.A/15/0086 1150086 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

22 MUKTIARA KHATUN B.A/15/0100 1150100 OBC-A F B.A Honours Sanskrit

23 MIZAN ALI B.A/15/0104 1150104 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

24 ABUL HOSSAIN B.A/15/0109 1150109 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

25 MANIRUDDIN SHAIKH B.A/15/0111 1150111 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

26 MOTIBUR RAHAMAN B.A/15/0119 1150119 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

27 MOJIBUR SK B.A/15/0122 1150122 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

28 ABDUL MUNAEM SK B.A/15/0123 1150123 OBC-A M B.A Honours Pollitical Science

29 ROBIUL SK B.A/15/0127 1150127 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

30 HASENARA KHATUN B.A/15/0131 1150131 OBC-A F B.A Honours Geography

31 MD ALAMGIR SK B.A/15/0159 1150159 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

32 NARGISA KHATUN B.A/15/0164 1150164 OBC-A F B.A Honours Philosophy

33 NIVA SARKAR B.A/15/0185 1150185 OBC-A F B.A Honours Bengali

34 SAJIB ANSARY B.A/15/0194 1150194 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

35 MD MINARUL SK B.A/15/0200 1150200 OBC-A M B.A Honours Political Science

36 MD IKBAL HOSSAIN B.A/15/0232 1150232 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

37 MOUSUMI KHATUN B.A/15/0240 1150240 OBC-A F B.A Honours History

38 RAMJAN SHAIKH B.A/15/0253 1150253 OBC-A M B.A Honours Political Science

39 SAINA BEGAM B.A/15/0274 1150274 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

40 BEBINA KHATUN B.A/15/0278 1150278 OBC-A F B.A Honours Political Science

41 HASIBA KHATUN B.A/15/0283 1150283 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

42 MUZAFFAR SK B.A/15/0284 1150284 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

43 RAHUL HOQUE B.A/15/0288 1150288 OBC-A M B.A Honours Geography
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44 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/15/0308 1150308 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

45 MOLINA KHATUN B.A/15/0311 1150311 OBC-A Female B.A Honours History

46 ROBIUL SHAIKH B.A/15/0327 1150327 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

47 MD TANBIR SAIKH B.A/15/0336 1150336 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

48 NAJMUL HOSSAIN 

MONDAL

B.A/15/0338 1150338 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

49 MD SHAHRUKH 

HOSSAIN

B.A/15/0355 1150355 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

50 HOQUE BASIR ANSARI B.A/15/0383 1150383 OBC-A M B.A Honours Philosophy

51 MD RAMIJ RAJA B.A/15/0392 1150392 OBC-A M B.A Honours Philosophy

52 SADIKUR RAHAMAN B.A/15/0397 1150397 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

53 MONISA KHATUN B.A/15/0398 1150398 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

54 MAKSUDA KHATUN B.A/15/0399 1150399 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

55 INZAMAMUL HOQUE B.A/15/0408 1150408 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

56 AZABUL SK B.A/15/0409 1150409 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

57 ROUSHON SHAIKH B.A/15/0410 1150410 OBC-A M B.A Honours Bengali

58 Bithi Khatun B.A/15/0412 1150412 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

59 SAJIRUL SK B.A/15/0439 1150439 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

60 AZAD SK B.A/15/0441 1150441 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

61 KABIRUL ISLAM B.A/15/0460 1150460 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education

62 MD NURISLAM MONDAL B.A/15/0471 1150471 OBC-A M B.A Honours English

63 SAJIRUL SK B.A/15/0499 1150499 OBC-A M B.A Honours History

64 NURTAJ PERVIN B.A/15/0501 1150501 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Education

65 HAFIZA KHATUN B.A/15/0508 1150508 OBC-A F B.A Honours Geography

66 ATIULLA SK B.A/15/0807 1150807 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Bengali

67 MINTA JIRINA B.A/15/0813 1150813 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Political Science

68 RASEL SK B.A/15/0911 1150911 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Political Science

69 MD ARIJULLA SK B.A/15/1217 1151217 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Education

70 HABIBA KHATUN B.A/15/1345 1151345 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Philosophy

71 REHENA SULTANA B.A/15/1366 1151366 OBC-A Female B.A Honours Bengali

72 ALAMGIR ALI B.A/15/1580 1151580 OBC-A Male B.A Honours Philosophy

73 HAMESHA KHATUN B.A/15/1589 1151589 OBC-A F B.A Honours English

74 LOVELY KHATUN B.A/15/1791 1151791 OBC-A F B.A Honours Philosophy

75 SOFIKUL SK B.A/15/2063 1152063 OBC-A Male B.A Honours History

76 MST TASNIM B.A/15/2094 1152094 OBC-A F B.A Honours Education

77 MD EBNE MUSTAQUE B.A/15/2100 1152100 OBC-A M B.A Honours Philosophy

78 HASANUJJAMAN 

MONDAL

B.A/15/2114 1152114 OBC-A M B.A Honours Education



SL No. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType Hons Sub

1 Sanchita Nandi B.A/13/0049 1130049 General Female B.A Honours English

2 Aminul Islam B.A/13/0098 1130098 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

3 Rafikul Sk B.A/13/0275 1130275 General Male B.A Honours History

4 Yesmin Khatun B.A/13/0363 1130363 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

5 Kashmira Khatun B.A/13/0401 1130401 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

6 Dayal Shaikh B.A/13/1899 1131899 General Male B.A Honours History

7 Najbul Shaikh B.A/14/0020 1140020 General Male B.A Honours Geography

8 Sahwneoyaz Parvej B.A/14/0082 1140082 General Male B.A Honours English

9 Rituparna Dutta B.A/14/0144 1140144 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

10 Anjuara Khatun B.A/14/0202 1140202 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

11 Sanjoy Khamaru B.A/14/0246 1140246 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

12 Refaul Sardar B.A/14/0298 1140298 General Male B.A Honours Education

13 Sourav Saha B.A/14/0317 1140317 General Male B.A Honours Education

14 Saddam Hossain B.A/14/0329 1140329 General Male B.A Honours Education

15 Ajmal Hoque B.A/14/0375 1140375 General Male B.A Honours History

16 Mijarul Sk B.A/14/0412 1140412 General Male B.A Honours History

17 Rubina Khatun B.A/14/0444 1140444 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

18 Abdur Rahaman B.A/14/0454 1140454 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

19 Nazim Sk B.A/14/0517 1140517 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

20 Josimuddin Sk B.A/14/0530 1140530 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

21 Asif Ekbal B.A/14/0553 1140553 General Male B.A Honours Education

22 Nabila Rahaman B.A/14/0624 1140624 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

23 Sabaruma Khatun B.A/14/0687 1140687 General Female B.A Honours English

24 Papia Khatun B.A/14/0690 1140690 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

25 Tajirul Sk B.A/14/0695 1140695 General Male B.A Honours Education

26 Jhuma Khatun B.A/14/0700 1140700 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

27 Abu Sufian Sk B.A/14/0774 1140774 General Male B.A Honours History

28 Rasida Khatun B.A/14/1835 1141835 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

29 Narayan Das B.A/14/1977 1141977 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

30 SHILPA GHOSH B.A/15/0001 1150001 General F B.A Honours Geography

31 SOMASHREE SARKAR B.A/15/0003 1150003 General F B.A Honours English

32 SUMAN MANDAL B.A/15/0010 1150010 General M B.A Honours Geography

33 RAHUL SHAIK B.A/15/0012 1150012 General M B.A Honours Geography

34 RIA PAL B.A/15/0013 1150013 General F B.A Honours Education

35 MAMPI MONDAL B.A/15/0019 1150019 General F B.A Honours Bengali

36 RAKHINA KHATUN B.A/15/0021 1150021 General M B.A Honours Bengali

37 AMRITA PAL B.A/15/0023 1150023 General F B.A Honours Geography

38 SIMA KHATUN B.A/15/0029 1150029 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

39 HASNAHANA KHATUN B.A/15/0031 1150031 General F B.A Honours History

40 RENUKA MONDAL B.A/15/0034 1150034 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

41 MILAN SK B.A/15/0035 1150035 General M B.A Honours Bengali

42 SOUDIPA MUKHERJEE B.A/15/0036 1150036 General F B.A Honours Bengali

43 SUCHANDRA MONDAL B.A/15/0039 1150039 General F B.A Honours History

44 PRITILEKHA BARUA B.A/15/0041 1150041 General F B.A Honours Philosophy
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45 SYED ERSHAD ALI B.A/15/0043 1150043 General M B.A Honours Urdu

46 MANI MONDAL B.A/15/0044 1150044 General F B.A Honours Bengali

47 LALCHAND SHAIKH B.A/15/0058 1150058 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

48 NAJMUNNEHER NASRIN B.A/15/0060 1150060 General F B.A Honours English

49 REHENA SULTANA B.A/15/0062 1150062 General F B.A Honours Geography

50 TUNJERA KHATUN B.A/15/0065 1150065 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

51 SARMIN KHATUN B.A/15/0067 1150067 General F B.A Honours Bengali

52 LAXMI CHOWDHURY B.A/15/0069 1150069 General F B.A Honours Education

53 BIKRAM DAS B.A/15/0074 1150074 General M B.A Honours English

54 DIPA KHATUN B.A/15/0082 1150082 General F B.A Honours Bengali

55 ROHAN GHATAK B.A/15/0085 1150085 General M B.A Honours Sanskrit

56 RASID SAIKH B.A/15/0089 1150089 General M B.A Honours Bengali

57 MRINAL DAS B.A/15/0094 1150094 General M B.A Honours History

58 ANJALI ROY B.A/15/0105 1150105 General F B.A Honours Geography

59 WAHIDA RAHAMAN B.A/15/0106 1150106 General F B.A Honours Geography

60 TAHAMINA KHATUN B.A/15/0110 1150110 General F B.A Honours Geography

61 MOHAN DAS B.A/15/0116 1150116 General M B.A Honours Geography

62 AFIZUL SK B.A/15/0121 1150121 General M B.A Honours Education

63 MIZANUL MOLLICK B.A/15/0125 1150125 General M B.A Honours Education

64 PRIYANKA PAUL B.A/15/0128 1150128 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

65 PAYEL BAG B.A/15/0132 1150132 General F B.A Honours English

66 RAJESH GHOSH B.A/15/0133 1150133 General M B.A Honours Sanskrit

67 SHRUTI ROY 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/15/0139 1150139 General F B.A Honours English

68 JULEKHA KHATUN B.A/15/0141 1150141 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

69 ATISH MONDAL B.A/15/0146 1150146 General M B.A Honours Geography

70 PIYALI CHOUDHURY B.A/15/0147 1150147 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

71 TAJNUNNAHAR KHATUN B.A/15/0149 1150149 General F B.A Honours Bengali

72 KHUSIARA KHATUN B.A/15/0151 1150151 General F B.A Honours Bengali

73 TANIA ROY B.A/15/0156 1150156 General F B.A Honours English

74 UMMEY SALMA B.A/15/0158 1150158 General F B.A Honours Geography

75 SAGIRA KHATUN B.A/15/0166 1150166 General F B.A Honours Bengali

76 NIZAM AHMED B.A/15/0172 1150172 General M B.A Honours Bengali

77 RIYA MONDAL B.A/15/0175 1150175 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

78 TUHINA KHATUN B.A/15/0180 1150180 General F B.A Honours Geography

79 TANIA SULTANA B.A/15/0182 1150182 General F B.A Honours Bengali

80 DAMAYANTI BISWAS B.A/15/0197 1150197 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

81 LOVELY BHOWMICK B.A/15/0201 1150201 General F B.A Honours Bengali

82 NASIRUDDIN MONDAL B.A/15/0205 1150205 General M B.A Honours English

83 MONISHA MONDAL B.A/15/0206 1150206 General F B.A Honours Bengali

84 MOUSUMI MONDAL B.A/15/0207 1150207 General F B.A Honours Bengali

85 AINDRILA DEY B.A/15/0210 1150210 General F B.A Honours Bengali

86 FORIDA KHATUN B.A/15/0212 1150212 General F B.A Honours Geography

87 SYED MD KHURSHID 

ABEDI

B.A/15/0215 1150215 General M B.A Honours Urdu



88 TANUSREE MONDAL B.A/15/0216 1150216 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

89 SYED ALISHAN MEERZA B.A/15/0217 1150217 General M B.A Honours Urdu

90 Monorama Ghosh B.A/15/0218 1150218 General F B.A Honours Bengali

91 SUBHASISH DAS B.A/15/0221 1150221 General M B.A Honours Geography

92 MD KARIMULLAH SK B.A/15/0222 1150222 General M B.A Honours Political Science

93 MUKTARUNNESHA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/0224 1150224 General F B.A Honours Political Science

94 NAJMUN NAHAR B.A/15/0228 1150228 General F B.A Honours Political Science

95 ANJAN MONDAL B.A/15/0234 1150234 General M B.A Honours Sanskrit

96 RIPA KHATUN B.A/15/0235 1150235 General F B.A Honours History

97 ARUP MANDAL B.A/15/0238 1150238 General M B.A Honours Geography

98 MRIDUL MONDAL B.A/15/0239 1150239 General M B.A Honours Geography

99 LIPIKA AFROJ B.A/15/0243 1150243 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

100 SUDIPTA NANDI B.A/15/0244 1150244 General M B.A Honours History

101 KANCHAN MONDAL B.A/15/0246 1150246 General M B.A Honours English

102 KAMONA SARKAR B.A/15/0250 1150250 General M B.A Honours Geography

103 UJJAL SK B.A/15/0251 1150251 General M B.A Honours Education

104 RITUPARNA MONDAL B.A/15/0254 1150254 General F B.A Honours English

105 BISHAYA MONDAL B.A/15/0259 1150259 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

106 SUMANTA GHOSH B.A/15/0260 1150260 General M B.A Honours English

107 TANUSHRI MONDAL B.A/15/0261 1150261 General F B.A Honours Bengali

108 SANTWANA ROY B.A/15/0263 1150263 General F B.A Honours Education

109 NIBEDITA KUNDU B.A/15/0266 1150266 General F B.A Honours Education

110 TUMPA DAS B.A/15/0269 1150269 General F B.A Honours Education

111 SAMIMA AKTAR B.A/15/0276 1150276 General Female B.A Honours English

112 ASRAUL HOQUE B.A/15/0282 1150282 General M B.A Honours History

113 TUHINA YASMIN B.A/15/0286 1150286 General F B.A Honours History

114 BIJAY MANDAL B.A/15/0289 1150289 General M B.A Honours Education

115 LULUM MANSURA B.A/15/0291 1150291 General F B.A Honours English

116 RAJIBUL SK B.A/15/0302 1150302 General M B.A Honours Education

117 ALOKE MANDAL B.A/15/0303 1150303 General M B.A Honours Bengali

118 KAKALI DEY B.A/15/0306 1150306 General F B.A Honours History

119 HIRA KHATUN B.A/15/0312 1150312 General F B.A Honours Education

120 NAHID AKHTAR B.A/15/0314 1150314 General F B.A Honours Political Science

121 RAJAB ALI B.A/15/0315 1150315 General M B.A Honours History

122 FARMAN HUSSAIN B.A/15/0317 1150317 General M B.A Honours English

123 JOYDEEP DAS B.A/15/0322 1150322 General M B.A Honours Sanskrit

124 jiarul saikh B.A/15/0323 1150323 General M B.A Honours Bengali

125 MEHEBUBA KHATUN B.A/15/0324 1150324 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

126 SOMA BHOWMIK B.A/15/0331 1150331 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

127 SILPA CHANDRA B.A/15/0332 1150332 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

128 SAINUL ISLAM B.A/15/0333 1150333 General M B.A Honours Geography

129 NAMITA MONDAL B.A/15/0334 1150334 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

130 MD REHAN HUSSAIN B.A/15/0339 1150339 General M B.A Honours Geography

131 RANIT ROY B.A/15/0342 1150342 General M B.A Honours Political Science



132 Abdur Rahim B.A/15/0352 1150352 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

133 ANKITA DUTTA B.A/15/0359 1150359 General F B.A Honours Education

134 SAMIMA YEASMIN B.A/15/0360 1150360 General Female B.A Honours Geography

135 SUJAUDDIN B.A/15/0373 1150373 General M B.A Honours History

136 NAZRIN KHATUN B.A/15/0374 1150374 General F B.A Honours English

137 SHILPI MONDAL B.A/15/0380 1150380 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

138 AFRIN ARA B.A/15/0384 1150384 General F B.A Honours Urdu

139 NUPUR SAHA B.A/15/0385 1150385 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

140 EBANA AFRIN BANU B.A/15/0390 1150390 General F B.A Honours Geography

141 ROHIMA KHATUN B.A/15/0391 1150391 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

142 KARI BASIT B.A/15/0425 1150425 General M B.A Honours Bengali

143 LIZA DAS B.A/15/0432 1150432 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

144 BILKIS BANU B.A/15/0434 1150434 General F B.A Honours Political Science

145 ATANU SAHA B.A/15/0436 1150436 General M B.A Honours Education

146 ANSAR SK B.A/15/0437 1150437 General M B.A Honours History

147 ABDUL MATIN B.A/15/0438 1150438 General M B.A Honours Education

148 JAYASREE MANDAL B.A/15/0440 1150440 General F B.A Honours Geography

149 abinash das B.A/15/0444 1150444 General M B.A Honours Education

150 ISWAR GHOSH B.A/15/0445 1150445 General M B.A Honours Education

151 SUMIT SARKAR B.A/15/0448 1150448 General M B.A Honours Bengali

152 JINARUL SHAIKH B.A/15/0455 1150455 General M B.A Honours Education

153 ELIAS KANCHAN B.A/15/0458 1150458 General M B.A Honours Geography

154 TUMPA MONDAL B.A/15/0464 1150464 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

155 saloni nandi B.A/15/0465 1150465 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

156 ABDUL HALIM B.A/15/0483 1150483 General M B.A Honours History

157 AJIJA NUR B.A/15/0489 1150489 General F B.A Honours Political Science

158 Sachin Kumar Roy B.A/15/0497 1150497 General M B.A Honours History

159 RIYA PAL B.A/15/0498 1150498 General F B.A Honours English

160 JUTHIKA GHOSH B.A/15/0502 1150502 General F B.A Honours Geography

161 SYEDA FOUZIYA AFROZ 

BEGUM

B.A/15/0510 1150510 General F B.A Honours Urdu

162 SUMAIYA NAHAR 

TAMANNA

B.A/15/0527 1150527 General Female B.A Honours English

163 MOULI SARKAR B.A/15/0540 1150540 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

164 MOUMITA 

BHATTACHARYYA

B.A/15/0541 1150541 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

165 APARNA SARKAR B.A/15/0546 1150546 General Female B.A Honours History

166 MUSARAF SK B.A/15/0598 1150598 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

167 MOHIDUL ISLAM B.A/15/0605 1150605 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

168 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/15/0615 1150615 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

169 PAPIYA DAS B.A/15/0654 1150654 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

170 HAPPY BHOWMICK B.A/15/0659 1150659 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

171 SWAGATA BISWAS B.A/15/0690 1150690 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

172 SWAGATA DAS B.A/15/0718 1150718 General Male B.A Honours English

173 MEMTARA KHATUN B.A/15/0770 1150770 General Female B.A Honours Education

174 MONISHA DAS B.A/15/0779 1150779 General Female B.A Honours Geography

175 PRADYUT MONDAL B.A/15/0781 1150781 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy



176 SEJINA KHATUN B.A/15/0798 1150798 General Female B.A Honours History

177 AJIJ SK B.A/15/0874 1150874 General Male B.A Honours Education

178 MD HASANUZ ZAMAN B.A/15/0883 1150883 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

179 SULOKHANA DUTTA B.A/15/0922 1150922 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

180 SAHIL SK B.A/15/0954 1150954 General Male B.A Honours Bengali

181 SANCHITA DAS B.A/15/0976 1150976 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

182 HASIBUL SK B.A/15/1021 1151021 General Male B.A Honours History

183 ASRAFUNNESHA B.A/15/1051 1151051 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

184 RUMI SAHA B.A/15/1087 1151087 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

185 PAPIYA KARMAKAR B.A/15/1099 1151099 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

186 SAMRAT SK B.A/15/1109 1151109 General Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

187 TANUSHREE MONDAL B.A/15/1124 1151124 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

188 PAPIYA SARKAR B.A/15/1127 1151127 General Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

189 AFRIKA KHATUN B.A/15/1178 1151178 General Female B.A Honours Political Science

190 PINKI MONDAL B.A/15/1191 1151191 General Female B.A Honours English

191 ARPITA MANDAL B.A/15/1197 1151197 General Female B.A Honours Philosophy

192 SOUMENDRA DAS B.A/15/1198 1151198 General Male B.A Honours Philosophy

193 SOHEL RANA SK B.A/15/1211 1151211 General Male B.A Honours Political Science

194 PRIYANKA SAHA B.A/15/1294 1151294 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

195 JUBAIDA KHATUN B.A/15/1425 1151425 General F B.A Honours Bengali

196 NUR ALAM SHAIKH B.A/15/1432 1151432 General Male B.A Honours History

197 PINKI KHATUN B.A/15/1515 1151515 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

198 AMLAN DUTTA B.A/15/1531 1151531 General M B.A Honours Philosophy

199 SHILPA MONDAL B.A/15/1546 1151546 General F B.A Honours Geography

200 NURSHILA KHATUN B.A/15/1551 1151551 General F B.A Honours Bengali

201 GARGI DAS B.A/15/1597 1151597 General F B.A Honours Bengali

202 SUBHANKAR GHOSH B.A/15/1600 1151600 General M B.A Honours History

203 ANUSUA BISWAS B.A/15/1605 1151605 General Female B.A Honours Pollitical Science

204 HASNEHENA KHATUN B.A/15/1606 1151606 General F B.A Honours Bengali

205 BABLI DAS B.A/15/1620 1151620 General F B.A Honours Bengali

206 AJIJA KHATUN B.A/15/1645 1151645 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

207 MAMPI MONDAL B.A/15/1652 1151652 General F B.A Honours History

208 RAMEN MONDAL B.A/15/1684 1151684 General M B.A Honours Political Science

209 REHANA KHATUN B.A/15/1700 1151700 General F B.A Honours Political Science

210 SAMIM AKTAR B.A/15/1716 1151716 General M B.A Honours English

211 HEDAIATUNNESHA 

KHATUN

B.A/15/1719 1151719 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

212 MILIYA NASRIN B.A/15/1744 1151744 General F B.A Honours Education

213 SARMISTHA SINGHA 

ROY

B.A/15/1756 1151756 General Female B.A Honours Education

214 GARGI MONDAL B.A/15/1827 1151827 General F B.A Honours Bengali

215 PRIYA SARKAR B.A/15/1832 1151832 General F B.A Honours Geography

216 SOMA DEY B.A/15/1833 1151833 General F B.A Honours English

217 NABANITA BISWAS B.A/15/1840 1151840 General F B.A Honours Political Science

218 SONIA ROY B.A/15/1841 1151841 General F B.A Honours Geography

219 DIPANKAR DAS B.A/15/1844 1151844 General M B.A Honours History



220 SAIMA SIDDIKA B.A/15/1867 1151867 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

221 olid hasan B.A/15/1871 1151871 General M B.A Honours History

222 SAYANTANI GHOSH B.A/15/1876 1151876 General F B.A Honours Bengali

223 Kanchan Das B.A/15/1877 1151877 General M B.A Honours Geography

224 SOUVIK PAUL B.A/15/1878 1151878 General M B.A Honours English

225 HABIBUR RAHAMAN B.A/15/1880 1151880 General M B.A Honours Education

226 RABIUL ISLAM B.A/15/1881 1151881 General M B.A Honours Bengali

227 PAMPA MANDAL B.A/15/1890 1151890 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

228 MUSADDEQUE ISLAM B.A/15/1891 1151891 General M B.A Honours Education

229 BIPLAB SINGH B.A/15/1892 1151892 General Male B.A Honours English

230 MASADUL SK B.A/15/1893 1151893 General M B.A Honours History

231 INDRAJIT PRAMANIK B.A/15/1894 1151894 General M B.A Honours Education

232 SOUMI DAS B.A/15/1895 1151895 General F B.A Honours Sanskrit

233 BARNALI SARKAR B.A/15/1897 1151897 General F B.A Honours English

234 MONOTOSH MONDAL B.A/15/1898 1151898 General Male B.A Honours Education

235 MURSHIDA KHATUN B.A/15/1925 1151925 General F B.A Honours English

236 SAMPY SARKAR B.A/15/2010 1152010 General F B.A Honours Education

237 ROHITA BHOWMIK B.A/15/2021 1152021 General Female B.A Honours Bengali

238 SAFI ALAM SAIKH B.A/15/2040 1152040 General M B.A Honours English

239 SUBHODIP GHOSH B.A/15/2081 1152081 General Male B.A Honours Geography

240 krishanu dhar B.A/15/2093 1152093 General M B.A Honours Geography

241 MD SHAHID AFRIDI B.A/15/2096 1152096 General M B.A Honours Bengali

242 TANIA PARVIN B.A/15/2097 1152097 General F B.A Honours Philosophy

243 AJIJA KHATUN B.A/15/2099 1152099 General Female B.A Honours English

244 RUKSANA PARVIN B.A/15/2103 1152103 General F B.A Honours History

245 SUMITA KUNDU B.A/15/2104 1152104 General F B.A Honours English

246 JAHIDA KHATUN B.A/15/2113 1152113 General F B.A Honours Education
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1 Rina Mondal B.A/13/0076 1130076 SC Female B.A Honours English

2 Probhat Mondal B.A/14/0046 1140046 Sc Male B.A Honours Geography

3 Itika Mondal B.A/14/0111 1140111 Sc Female B.A Honours English

4 Bipul Biswas B.A/14/0344 1140344 Sc Male B.A Honours Education

5 SAMIKSHA SARKAR B.A/15/0002 1150002 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

6 RUPALI BISWAS B.A/15/0016 1150016 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

7 RIYA MONDAL B.A/15/0017 1150017 SC F B.A Honours Education

8 PINTU MAJHI B.A/15/0026 1150026 SC M B.A Honours History

9 BAPI CHOWDHURY B.A/15/0053 1150053 Sc M B.A Honours Political Science

10 DHIRA MONDAL B.A/15/0057 1150057 SC F B.A Honours Education

11 RAJU MANDAL B.A/15/0072 1150072 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

12 RIEA MAJUMDAR B.A/15/0075 1150075 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

13 PRIYANKA DAS B.A/15/0076 1150076 SC Female B.A Honours Bengali

14 DOLON HALDER B.A/15/0080 1150080 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

15 SUBRATA MONDAL B.A/15/0081 1150081 SC M B.A Honours Geography

16 NIRMAL MONDAL B.A/15/0084 1150084 SC M B.A Honours Sanskrit

17 MITA MONDAL B.A/15/0088 1150088 SC F B.A Honours Philosophy

18 Abhijit Roy B.A/15/0092 1150092 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

19 LIPSUMA BISWAS B.A/15/0093 1150093 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

20 TANIYA DAS B.A/15/0095 1150095 SC F B.A Honours Education

21 DIPANKAR BISWAS B.A/15/0101 1150101 SC M B.A Honours Geography

22 JOYDIP KUMAR SAHA B.A/15/0107 1150107 SC M B.A Honours English

23 SANGRAM DAS B.A/15/0112 1150112 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

24 RINKI MALLA 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/15/0117 1150117 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

25 SABITA MANDAL B.A/15/0124 1150124 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

26 SHILA BISWAS B.A/15/0126 1150126 SC F B.A Honours Geography

27 puja mondal B.A/15/0134 1150134 SC F B.A Honours English

28 KUSHAL MONDAL B.A/15/0140 1150140 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

29 PRITAM RAJAK B.A/15/0150 1150150 SC M B.A Honours Geography

30 SONALI MONDAL B.A/15/0160 1150160 SC Female B.A Honours Geography

31 PRIYANKA HALDER B.A/15/0162 1150162 SC F B.A Honours Education

32 BIJOY KR HALDER B.A/15/0165 1150165 SC M B.A Honours Geography

33 Suman Halder B.A/15/0186 1150186 SC M B.A Honours History

34 SAHEB SARKAR B.A/15/0188 1150188 SC M B.A Honours History

35 GITIPRIYA MANDAL B.A/15/0199 1150199 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

36 ANANDA DAS B.A/15/0209 1150209 SC M B.A Honours Political Science

37 Arpita Mondal B.A/15/0214 1150214 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

38 KASHINATH MANDAL B.A/15/0223 1150223 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

39 SHAMPA HALDAR B.A/15/0245 1150245 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

40 NIKETA HALDER B.A/15/0256 1150256 SC F B.A Honours English

41 BIKRAM HAZRA B.A/15/0257 1150257 SC M B.A Honours History

42 SUMAN HALDER B.A/15/0264 1150264 SC M B.A Honours Geography

43 CHIRANJIT MANDAL B.A/15/0270 1150270 SC M B.A Honours Education

44 DEBKANTA MALO B.A/15/0273 1150273 SC M B.A Honours Geography
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45 DEBABRATA SAHA B.A/15/0281 1150281 SC M B.A Honours English

46 PROSENJIT DAS B.A/15/0292 1150292 SC M B.A Honours Sanskrit

47 SUMAN SINGHA B.A/15/0319 1150319 SC M B.A Honours English

48 DINESH MANDAL B.A/15/0325 1150325 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

49 CHAMPA SARKAR B.A/15/0328 1150328 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

50 TANUSHRI MONDAL B.A/15/0330 1150330 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

51 PALI HAZRA B.A/15/0337 1150337 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

52 CHANDRIMA BISWAS B.A/15/0347 1150347 SC F B.A Honours Philosophy

53 MILI BISWAS B.A/15/0349 1150349 SC F B.A Honours English

54 RIMA MANDAL B.A/15/0354 1150354 SC F B.A Honours English

55 RAKHI MONDAL B.A/15/0356 1150356 SC F B.A Honours Geography

56 PARIMAL HAZRA B.A/15/0357 1150357 SC M B.A Honours History

57 MINTU DAS B.A/15/0361 1150361 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

58 PRODIP HAZRA B.A/15/0367 1150367 Sc Male B.A Honours Sanskrit

59 SASWATI MONDAL B.A/15/0369 1150369 SC F B.A Honours Geography

60 Tumpa Mondal B.A/15/0378 1150378 Sc F B.A Honours Education

61 PIJUSH DAS B.A/15/0388 1150388 SC M B.A Honours Bengali

62 ABHIJIT HALDER B.A/15/0394 1150394 SC M B.A Honours History

63 Priyanka Hazra B.A/15/0403 1150403 SC F B.A Honours Philosophy

64 MADHABI MANDAL B.A/15/0433 1150433 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

65 PARAMESH ROY B.A/15/0452 1150452 SC M B.A Honours Education

66 Rakhi Mandal B.A/15/0453 1150453 SC F B.A Honours Political Science

67 ANIRUDDHA BARIK B.A/15/0454 1150454 SC M B.A Honours Sanskrit

68 RIMPA DAS B.A/15/0456 1150456 SC F B.A Honours Bengali

69 SANJOY DAS B.A/15/0459 1150459 SC M B.A Honours Geography

70 POPY DAS B.A/15/0475 1150475 SC F B.A Honours Political Science

71 SANGITA MAJHI B.A/15/0492 1150492 SC F B.A Honours Sanskrit

72 SUVEN DAS B.A/15/0500 1150500 SC M B.A Honours Education

73 MADHUMITA MANDAL B.A/15/0503 1150503 SC F B.A Honours Geography

74 ANAMIKA BISWAS B.A/15/0520 1150520 SC F B.A Honours History

75 PAPIA SAHA B.A/15/0702 1150702 SC Female B.A Honours Sanskrit

76 ANIMESH MANDAL B.A/15/0928 1150928 SC Male B.A Honours Philosophy

77 SOMA MONDAL B.A/15/1136 1151136 SC F B.A Honours History
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1 Sadori Hansda B.A/14/0362 1140362 St Female B.A Honours Education

2 Veronica Hasda B.A/14/0424 1140424 St Female B.A Honours History

3 BASUDEB RAI B.A/15/0030 1150030 ST M B.A Honours Geography

4 REBA MURARI B.A/15/0064 1150064 ST F B.A Honours Bengali

5 SUDIPTA SARDAR B.A/15/0168 1150168 ST F B.A Honours Bengali

6 PINTU SARDAR B.A/15/0275 1150275 ST M B.A Honours Geography

7 Chiranjit Sardar B.A/15/0364 1150364 ST M B.A Honours Bengali

8 MARTHA MARDI B.A/15/0406 1150406 ST F B.A Honours History

9 MAMATA HEMBROM B.A/15/0457 1150457 ST F B.A Honours Education
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